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Helsinki Foundation for Human Rights 

Center for Citizenship Education UNICEF

Barrie Hebb barrie.hebb@pah.org.pl 
Beata Dolinska hop.global@pah.org.pl 
Eleftherios Konstantopoulos konstant@unhcr.org

Philippe Sacher sacher@unhcr.org
Martin Lettieri LETTIERI@unhcr.org (subnational)

Andrii Mazurenko mazurenk@unhcr.org

UNHCR

Jessica Caplin caplin@unhcr.org
Ricardo Pla Cordero placorde@unhcr.org
Inez Książek IKsiazek@chsalliance.org
Anna Shepphard Anna.Sheppard@plan-uk.org

Taylan Dagci dagci@unhcr.org  

Jedrzej Witkowski jedrzej.witkowski@ceo.org.pl 
Neven Knezevic nknezevic@unicef.org 

Daniel Witko daniel.witko@hfhr.pl 
François Kernin kernin@unhcr.org 

Renata Szredzinska renata.szredzinska@fdds.pl
Sophie Etzold etzold@unhcr.org
Khaled Khaled kkhaled@unicef.org

Urszula Nowakowska urszula.nowakowska@cpk.org.pl 
Lorett Jesudoss jesudoss@unhcr.org 

IOM Pawel Barabasz pbarabasz@iom.int

Natalie Payne npayne@iom.int
Emilia Piechowska epiechowska@iom.int
Karolina Czerwinska, Selma Sevkli, Anna Goloktionova
mhpsstwg.poland@gmail.com 

Patricia Kormoss kormossp@who.int
Paloma Cuchi cuchip@who.int

Mats Hultgren hultgren@unhcr.org
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Women’s Rights Centre UNHCR
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UNHCR

UNHCR
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Empowering Children Foundation UNICEF

IOM

WHO

UNHCR

UNHCRPolish Humanitarian Action

UNHCR

Shelter Sector UNHCRHabitat for Humanity Anna Konotshick AKonotchick@habitat.org
Bilal Hassan hassanb@unhcr.org


